0.5
1.0
1.5
ML
1.7
-196°
-80°
TENAK SlimTube

Packaging
Accessories
Ordering information
 Tube	 Packaging	 Order number
TENAK SlimTube 0.5 ml, height 28,6 mm, star foot, labelled, sterile 	 10x100/pk	 TE78305
TENAK SlimTube 1.0 ml, height 36,1 mm, star foot, labelled, sterile 	 10x100/pk	 TE78310
TENAK SlimTube 2.0 ml, height 47,6 mm, star foot, labelled, sterile 	 10x100/pk	 TE78315
TENAK SlimTube 4.0 ml, height 73,3 mm, star foot, labelled, sterile 	 5x100/pk	 TE78320
TENAK SlimTube 5.0 ml, height 88,5 mm, star foot, labelled, sterile 	 5x100/pk	 TE78325
Insert	 Packaging	 Order number
DualColor inserts, Red/Blue 	 6x100/pk	 TE78350
DualColor inserts, Yellow/Green 	 6x100/pk	 TE78355
DualColor inserts, Purple/White 	 6x100/pk	 TE78360
DualColor inserts, 3 assorted colours	 6x100/pk	 TE78365
MonoColor insert, Red   	 5x100/pk	 TE78400
MonoColor insert, Blue   	 5x100/pk	 TE78405
MonoColor insert, Yellow   	 5x100/pk	 TE78410
MonoColor insert, Green   	 5x100/pk	 TE78415
MonoColor insert, Purple   	 5x100/pk	 TE78420
MonoColor insert, White   	 5x100/pk	 TE78425
TENAK A/S • Skelstedet 2B • DK-2950 • Vedbaek • Denmark • www.tenak.com • info@tenak.com